CARE-STEPS® PATIENT SAFETY FOOTWEAR

Care-Steps Patient Safety Footwear has been a market standard in
falls prevention for over 30 years. The smooth side construction and
classic slip-resistant tread provide top of the line safety and comfort
making it a product in the forefront of the acute care industry.

albahealth

Improving patient outcomes




CAT #
80101
80112
80102
80103
80104
80106
80108
80118*
80120*

White

CAT #
80109
80110

80105
80107
80111
80119*
80121*

Moss
Green

SIZE
Infant
Toddler

Child/Adult Small

Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult X-Large
Adult 2X-Large
Adult 3X-Large
Adult 4X-Large

Peach Moss

Green

SIZE

Child/Adult Small

Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult X-Large
Adult 2X-Large
Adult 3X-Large
Adult 4X-Large

Blue Beige

¢Gencompass

Better care starts
with safety and comfort.

Single Tread Slip-Resistant Patient Safety Footwear

COLOR
White

Peach

Moss Green
Blue

Beige

Grey

Moss Green
Heather Grey
Heather Grey

Beige

Double Tread Slip-Resistant Patient Safety Footwear

COLOR
Moss Green
Blue

Beige

Grey

Moss Green
Heather Grey
Heather Grey

Grey

Heather
Grey

Independently tested and proven to provide superior Coefficient of Friction

800-284-4540 | www.encompassgroup.net

CASE QTY
48 PR

48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR

Grey  Heather
Grey

CASE QTY
48 PR

48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR
48 PR

Albahealth is a subsidiary of Encompass Group LLC

CARE-STEPS® PATIENT SAFETY FOOTWEAR

Meeting your footwear challenges, Albahealth® offers an extensive
line of slip-resistant safety footwear for acute care, outpatient and
long-term care patients. Our slip-resistant soles are designed to help
reduce patient injuries while the soft knitted construction enhances
patient comfort and encourages compliance.

© 2010 Encompass Group, LLC

All Rights Reserved

Lit. No. AC09116 rev. 5/10




