CARE-STEPS® PATIENT SAFETY FOOTWEAR



Care-Steps Patient Safety Footwear has been a market standard in falls prevention for over 30 years. The smooth side construction and classic slip-resistant tread provide top of the line safety and comfort making it a product in the forefront of the acute care industry.



CARE-STEPS® PATIENT SAFETY FOOTWEAR

Meeting your footwear challenges, Albahealth® offers an extensive line of slip-resistant safety footwear for acute care, outpatient and long-term care patients. Our slip-resistant soles are designed to help reduce patient injuries while the soft knitted construction enhances patient comfort and encourages compliance.

Single Tread Slip-Resistant Patient Safety Footwear



CAT #	SIZE	COLOR	CASE QTY
80101	Infant	White	48 PR
80112	Toddler	Peach	48 PR
80102	Child/Adult Small	Moss Green	48 PR
80103	Adult Medium	Blue	48 PR
80104	Adult Large	Beige	48 PR
80106	Adult X-Large	Grey	48 PR
80108	Adult 2X-Large	Moss Green	48 PR
80118*	Adult 3X-Large	Heather Grey	48 PR
80120*	Adult 4X-Large	Heather Grey	48 PR





Double Tread Slip-Resistant Patient Safety Footwear



CAT#	SIZE	COLOR	CASE QTY
80109	Child/Adult Small	Moss Green	48 PR
80110	Adult Medium	Blue	48 PR
80105	Adult Large	Beige	48 PR
80107	Adult X-Large	Grey	48 PR
80111	Adult 2X-Large	Moss Green	48 PR
80119*	Adult 3X-Large	Heather Grey	48 PR
80121*	Adult 4X-Large	Heather Grey	48 PR





*Not anti-microbial treated

